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CD TODO SPORT

C.D. MANGUIA MOTOR SPORT

ESCUDERIA LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA
C.D. MANGUIA MOTOR SPORT

ESCUDERIA LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA

ESCUDERIA LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA
C.D. MANGUIA MOTOR SPORT

ESCUDERIA LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA
ESCUDERIA LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA
C.D. MANGUIA MOTOR SPORT

ESCUDERIA LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA
C.D. PROPULSION SPORT CLUB
ESCUDERIA LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA
ESCUDERIA LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA
ESCUDERIA LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA
ESCUDERIA LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA
ESCUDERIA LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA
ESCUDERIA LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA
ESCUDERIA LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA
ESCUDERIA LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA
ESCUDERIA LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA
C.D. MANGUIA MOTOR SPORT

ESCUDERIA LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA

ESCUDERIA LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA
ESCUDERIA LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA
ESCUDERIA LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA
ESCUDERIA LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA

ESCUDERIA LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA
ESCUDERIA LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA

ESCUDERIA LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA
ESCUDERIA LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA
ESCUDERIA LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA
ESCUDERIA LANZAROTE TITERROYGATRA

LA CANDELARIA

PILOTO

YERAY LEMES MACIAS

OSCAR OCTAVIO CABRERA DIAZ
ANTONIO SUAREZ MORALES
OLIVER RODRIGUEZ SANTOS
JAVIER CANADA TRIBALDO

JOSE YODAY BETANCORT CABRERA
ALVARO JESUS CABALLERO RAMOS
JORGE GUILLEN MARRERO

JESUS MARIA LEMES ESPINOSA
CRISTO ANTONIO PEREZ CABRERA
JULIAN ARROCHA SUAREZ

LUIS DUQUE LEMES

DAVID PEREZ DELGADO
ADRIAN BETANCOR DIAZ

ADIAN ANDRES PEREZ CABRERA
ALEXANDER BARRIOS DIAZ
AGONEY DIAZ SANTIAGO

FCO. RUBEN RIVERA MORRISSEY
ANDRES RAMIREZ MORALES
DOMINGO JAVIER ALBERTO LIMA
MARTIN ORESTE ROBAYNA PERERA
ALEXANDER ARBELO CRESPO

LUIS DANIEL HERNANDEZ GARCIA

ABEL MORALES VALIENTE
JORDI GARCIA DIAZ
CHRISTIAN ELVIRA TRUJILLO
OCTAVIO GIL BRITO

JUAN JOSE ROMERO ROJAS
JONAY QUINTERO UMPIERREZ

DOMINGO PERERA DE LEON

JUAN PABLO ARAGON SANCHEZ
ACOIDAN JESUS SILVA HERNANDEZ
KEVIN DOMINGO HERNANDEZ GARCIA

COPILOTO

AITOR CAMBEIRO PEREZ

NEREA CABRERA GARCIA

KIMBERLY MARIA GONZALEZ SUAREZ
ALEJANDRO LUIS BLANCO TROWAL
ADAY ORTIZ HERNANDEZ

DANIELA MARIA BETANCORT CABRERA
NOE GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ
ADRIA MUNOZ RODRIGUEZ

MARIO GUILLEN BETANCORT

AIDA NISA GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
MARCIAL FCO MARTIN CORUJO
ALEJANDRO PEREZ CABRERA
EDUARDO GONZALEZ DELGADO
RAYCO A. SANTANA MARTIN
JAVIER PADRON SOCAS
CHRISTOPHER RIJO MARTIN
AYTHAMY DIAZ RODRIGUEZ
TANAUSU BARRETO DELGADO
ABIAN DOMINGUEZ DELGADO
BORJA DE LEON CEDRES

ZULEINA CASARAS MEDINA
JHOSUA PERDOMO GARCIA
DAURA MARIA MORAN RODRIGUEZ

LETICIA MARTIN MARTIN
DAVID PLACIDO TRUJILLO BERMEJO
AITOR ELVIRA MARTIN

MARCOS ALAIN GONZALEZ DE LEON

LAZARO RAFAEL QUINTANA QUESADA
MIGUEL ANGEL PEREZ CABRERA

CRISTINA PERERA MEDINA

JAMES CHRISTIAN DEERY SANTANA
CARLOS DIAZ CURBELO

OSCAR REJON FERNANDEZ
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VEHICULO

CITROEN C3

CITROEN C3

PORSCHE 997 GT3
PORSCHE 997 GT3 CUP
OPEL CORSA

PEUGEOT 208
BMW E46 M3
BMW M3 E46

RENAULT CLIO CUP
RENAULT MEGANE
RENAULT MEGANE
BMW 320 E30
PEUGEOT 208

TOYOTA COROLLA GT AE82

TOYOTA COROLLA AE92
HONDA CIVIC

HONDA CIVIC VTI
PEUGEOT 206 XS 1.6 16V
BMW 3251 E30

RENAULT MEGANE
RENAULT GT TURBO
RENAUL 5 GT TURBO
CITROEN SAXO VTS
PEUGEOT 206 S16
PEUGEOT 106
VOLKSWAGEN LUPO GTI

VOLKSWAGEN LUPO
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 GTI

SEAT IBIZA IBIZA CUPRA
CITROEN AX GTI
NISSAN MICRA

KIA PICANTO

H. VERIF.
17:45:00
17:45:00
17:45:00
17:30:00
17:30:00

17:30:00
17:15:00
17:15:00
17:15:00
17:00:00
17:00:00
17:00:00
16:45:00
16:45:00
16:45:00
16:30:00
16:30:00
16:30:00
16:15:00
16:15:00
16:15:00
16:00:00
16:00:00

16:00:00
15:45:00
15:45:00
15:45:00

15:30:00
15:30:00

15:30:00
15:15:00
15:15:00
15:15:00



